Product data sheet uponor

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow flushing tank Geberit 16-1/2"FT
1070658

- Made of tin-plated DR brass
- For the connection of Uponor pipe 16 x 2 to the in-wall flushing boxes Geberit as from 2002.
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Product data sheet

uponor

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow flushing tank Geberit 16-1/2"FT

1070658

Technical data
Item no EAN
Item no GTIN

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (12)

z2

Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Item Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width

N

z2

12

\ 4
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6414905219742
06414905219742
pce

35 mm

37 mm

17 mm

20

80

7680
06414905635030
06414905424900
06414905287086
50

43

0,083

27
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